

2 Generations Classic 2021 - FINAL

by JB Time Concept (22/08/2021, 11:37:11)

Pos	#	Crew	Car	Year	Cl	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
1	46	VANDEPUTTE Vincent (BEL) / VANDEPUTTE Amy (BEL)	LANCIA FULVIA HF	1971	4	1	1.18	106.94	42.01	148.95		
2	4	VERSTRAETE Christophe (BEL) / VERSTRAETE Anthony (BEL)	JAGUAR XK120	1953	2	1	0.88	102.35	46.83	149.18	+0.23	+0.23
3	30	KEGELS Joris (BEL) / VERHEYEN Viktor (BEL)	TRIUMPH TRA IRS	1965	3	1	1.08	106.52	53.96	160.48	+11.3	+11.53
4	34	PROOT Chris (BEL) / PROOT Olivier (BEL)	MGB GT	1967	3	2	1.12	118.68	73.54	192.22	+31.74	+43.27
5	47	CLAEYS Eric (BEL) / CLAEYS Tom (BEL)	ALFA ROMEO GTV 2000	1972	4	2	1.20	147.8	62.8	210.60	+18.38	+61.65
6	14	GJBELS Tim (BEL) / GJBELS Govert (BEL)	PORSCHE 356	1959	2	2	0.98	181.12	32.62	213.74	+3.14	+64.79
7	17	VANHOECKE Stefan (BEL) / VANHOECKE Sam (BEL)	AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6	1959	2	3	0.98	120.55	109.33	229.88	+16.14	+80.93
8	49	GREVESSE Olivier (BEL) / GOBEAUX Dominique (BEL)	TRIUMPH TR7	1977	4	3	1.28	120.54	212.35	332.89	+103.01	+183.94
9	37	MATHIEU Jean-Philippe (BEL) / MATHIEU Alexis (BEL)	TRIUMPH TR 5	1968	3	3	1.13	254.49	92.86	347.35	+14.46	+198.4
10	18	SCHREINEMACHER Baudouin (BEL) / SCHREINEMACHER Corinne (BEL)	TRIUMPH TR3	1960	2		1.00	267	128	395.00	+47.65	+246.05
11	25	LOHISSE Benoit (BEL) / LOHISSE Theo (BEL)	MG B GT	1968	3		1.13	174.38	227.56	401.94	+6.94	+252.99
12	19	VAN ANTWERPEN Luc (BEL) / VAN ANTWERPEN Pieter (BEL)	JAGUAR XK 150	1960	2		1.00	293	119	412.00	+10.06	+263.05
13	2	VAN PRAAG Dirk (BEL) / HUYNEN Nicolas (BEL)	BENTLEY MK6	1949	1	1	0.82	279.4	151.98	431.38	+19.38	+282.43
14	9	VYNCKE Steven (BEL) / VYNCKE Amber (BEL)	MERCEDES SLC	1972	4		1.20	292.8	142.8	435.60	+4.22	+286.65
15	22	DE CLEENE Benoit (BEL) / BRAGARD DE NAYER Vito (BEL)	PORSCHE 356B	1962	3		1.03	372.15	97.91	470.06	+34.46	+321.11
16	40	QUIRIJNEN Felix (BEL) / QUIRIJNEN Pieter (BEL)	CITROEN DYANE	1968	3		1.13	224.09	265.44	489.53	+19.47	+340.58
17	3	DE PAEP Guy (BEL) / DE PAEP Stijn (BEL)	JAGUAR XK140	1953	2		0.88	206.96	298.21	505.17	+15.64	+356.22
18	10	GUNS Marc (BEL) / VANMOL Steven (BEL)	JAGUAR XK 150	1958	2		0.97	382.02	158.07	540.09	+34.92	+391.14
19	42	VERBEKE Steven (BEL) / VERBEKE Cedric (BEL)	PORSCHE 911 T	1969	4		1.15	389.5	202.7	592.20	+52.11	+443.25
20	35	CLAEYS Marc (BEL) / CLAEYS Emma (BEL)	TRIUMPH TR250	1968	3		1.13	413.99	217.01	631.00	+38.8	+482.05
21	6	SCHOOFS Joris (BEL) / SCHOOFS Christophe (BEL)	JAGUAR XK140	1955	2		0.92	448.82	182.75	631.57	+0.57	+482.62
22	24	HEYLEN Mark (BEL) / HEYLEN Stan (BEL)	TRIUMPH TR4	1963	3		1.05	640.65	241.6	882.25	+250.68	+733.3
23	50	VANDEPUTTE Stefan (BEL) / VANDEPUTTE Emilie (BEL)	AC COBRA	1978	4		1.30	570.2	316.4	886.60	+4.35	+737.65
24	21	VERMANT Guy (BEL) / VERMANT Julie (BEL)	VOLVO P1800 E	1971	4		1.18	573.21	330.89	904.10	+17.5	+755.15
25	45	SURLERAUX Isabelle (BEL) / ANCIAUX Maxym (BEL)	MGB GT	1971	4		1.18	664.49	268.29	932.78	+28.68	+783.83
26	28	BRAGARD DE NAEYER Joelle (BEL) / DE CLEENE Ines (BEL)	PORSCHE 356C	1965	3		1.08	592.88	414.48	1007.36	+74.58	+858.41
27	1	WIELFAERT Herman (BEL) / WIELFAERT Léon (BEL)	BENTLEY	1947	1	2	0.78	755.99	482.07	1238.06	+230.7	+1089.11
28	26	VORSSELMANS Mark (BEL) / VORSSELMANS Jolien (BEL)	PORSCHE 356	1963	3		1.05	853	687.45	1540.45	+302.39	+1391.5
29	31	PEETERS Bert (BEL) / PEETERS Louise (BEL)	JAGUAR TYPE E	1965	3		1.08	1095.34	502	1597.34	+56.89	+1448.39
30	48	VANDEKERCKHOVE Alex (BEL) / VANDEKERCKHOVE Ysaline (BEL)	TRIUMPH TR6	1974	4		1.23	1355.77	323.41	1679.18	+81.84	+1530.23
31	29	DE WILDE Petra (BEL) / NOTREDAME Marie (BEL)	LANCIA FULVIA	1969	4		1.15	977.6	730.3	1707.90	+28.72	+1558.95
32	51	VAN DER STUKKEN Jill (BEL) / VAN DER STUKKEN Martin (BEL)	PORSCHE 914/6	1967	3		1.12	1396.8	323.2	1720.00	+12.1	+1571.05
33	7	DIJLJENS Ingrid (BEL) / VAN REEMPTS Jules (BEL)	MGA	1956	2		0.93	1160.01	608.19	1768.20	+48.2	+1619.25
34	44	WIELFAERT Laurent (BEL) / WIELFAERT TRELMERIE Katrien (BEL)	MERCEDES 280SL	1970	4		1.17	1176.34	641.17	1817.51	+49.31	+1668.56
35	53	POTVLIEGE Peter (BEL) / POTVLIEGE Matthieu (BEL)	PORSCHE 911	1981	4		1.35	1318.55	504.6	1823.15	+5.64	+1674.2
36	41	NOTREDAME Luc (BEL) / NOTREDAME Anthony (BEL)	FERRARI MONDIAL	1982	4		1.37	1235.58	598.9	1834.48	+11.33	+1685.53
37	11	VAN REYBROECK Frank (BEL) / VAN REYBROECK Eva (BEL)	MGA	1958	2		0.97	1522.41	402.94	1925.35	+90.87	+1776.4
38	36	DE LOECKER Michel (BEL) / DE LOECKER Sebastiaan (BEL)	MG B	1972	4		1.20	1800	315	2115.00	+189.65	+1966.05
39	43	VAN DAELE Pol (BEL) / VAN DAELE Thibault (BEL)	PORSCHE 914/6	1967	3		1.12	1800	383.89	2183.89	+68.89	+2034.94
40	27	MAES Rudi (BEL) / MAES Emile (BEL)	PORSCHE 356	1964	3		1.07	1659.88	534.54	2194.42	+10.53	+2045.47
41	39	MYLLE Carlo (BEL) / MYLLE Pauline (BEL)	MERCEDES SEL 300	1968	3		1.13	423.86	1800	2223.86	+29.44	+2074.91
42	52	POSMA Per (BEL) / POSMA Laura (BEL)	FERRARI 308 GTSI	1981	4		1.35	1800	690.85	2490.85	+266.99	+2341.9
43	38	MICHELSEN Nicolas (BEL) / MICHELSEN Margot (BEL)	TRIUMPH TR 250	1968	3		1.13	1689.4	821.47	2510.87	+20.02	+2361.92
44	8	VAN REGEMORTEL Olivier (BEL) / VAN REGEMORTEL Gauthier (BEL)	AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6	1957	2		0.95	1800	936	2736.00	+225.13	+2587.05
45	33	SCHROE Herman (BEL) / SCHROE Ines (BEL)	MUSTANG	1966	3		1.10	1800	939.3	2739.30	+3.3	+2590.35